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RESULTS LIST
K1-Women Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Helliniko Olympic Complex  27 MAY 2006 Start Time:  13:00 / End Time:  13:40

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 36 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 95.17 0 95,17 1 95.65 0 95,65 1 190,82 0.00
2 37 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 94.02 2 96,02 2 97.00 2 99,00 7 195,02 +4.20
3 10 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 98.10 2 100,10 5 95.27 2 97,27 2 197,37 +6.55
4 40 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 98.93 0 98,93 4 98.59 0 98,59 4 197,52 +6.70
5 34 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 98.68 2 100,68 6 98.13 0 98,13 3 198,81 +7.99
6 35 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 101.13 0 101,13 8 97.13 2 99,13 8 200,26 +9.44
7 38 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 96.85 4 100,85 7 99.63 0 99,63 9 200,48 +9.66
8 32 BÄR Claudia GER 98.73 4 102,73 9 97.92 2 99,92 11 202,65 +11.83
9 5 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 105.18 2 107,18 11 99.70 0 99,70 10 206,88 +16.06

10 11 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 103.56 0 103,56 10 101.87 2 103,87 17 207,43 +16.61
11 39 KALISKA Elena SVK 99.55 8 107,55 12 98.28 2 100,28 12 207,83 +17.01
12 31 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 100.27 10 110,27 15 98.39 4 102,39 15 212,66 +21.84
13 25 LI Jingjing CHN 105.91 10 115,91 26 98.85 0 98,85 5 214,76 +23.94
14 29 MILNE Victoria AUS 109.31 8 117,31 28 96.96 2 98,96 6 216,27 +25.45
15 17 IRASTORZA Sarai ESP 105.28 10 115,28 25 97.79 4 101,79 14 217,07 +26.25
16 26 TORNARE Aline FRA 104.98 8 112,98 21 99.49 6 105,49 19 218,47 +27.65
17 7 GASPARD Marie FRA 106.98 8 114,98 23 99.53 4 103,53 16 218,51 +27.69
18 9 GIAI PRON Maria Cristina ITA 106.81 6 112,81 20 103.74 2 105,74 20 218,55 +27.73
19 13 LAWRENCE Jacquie AUS 106.12 8 114,12 22 102.88 2 104,88 18 219,00 +28.18
20 16 CHEN Xingai CHN 106.07 2 108,07 13 113.93 2 115,93 25 224,00 +33.18
21 23 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 106.54 6 112,54 18 108.58 8 116,58 26 229,12 +38.30
22 6 NEAVE  Elizabeth GBR 104.53 4 108,53 14 117.55 4 121,55 27 230,08 +39.26
23 12 VANHA Zuzana USA 113.90 10 123,90 31 107.85 2 109,85 23 233,75 +42.93
24 14 STOCK Molly USA 117.45 6 123,45 30 109.72 6 115,72 24 239,17 +48.35
25 8 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 127.75 6 133,75 33 99.63 8 107,63 22 241,38 +50.56
26 30 PENNIE Fiona GBR 100.11 54 154,11 34 99.55 2 101,55 13 255,66 +64.84
27 33 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 97.05 0 97,05 3 108.68 52 160,68 30 257,73 +66.91
28 28 HERDE Ariane NED 108.56 4 112,56 19 104.20 58 162,20 31 274,76 +83.94
29 24 BARNES Helen IRL 108.19 4 112,19 17 110.62 54 164,62 34 276,81 +85.99
30 27 TIDMORE Jamie USA 111.17 6 117,17 27 158.16 2 160,16 29 277,33 +86.51
31 1 CEN Nanqin CHN 111.07 4 115,07 24 119.63 50 169,63 36 284,70 +93.88
32 15 OTANO Jone ESP 113.78 8 121,78 29 108.40 56 164,40 33 286,18 +95.36
33 18 V.D.ZWART Annelies NED 112.87 12 124,87 32 109.14 56 165,14 35 290,01 +99.19
34 4 CRAIG Hannah IRL 103.79 8 111,79 16 119.83 108 227,83 38 339,62 +148.80
35 19 PERRETT Tania NZL 132.05 52 184,05 36 155.72 8 163,72 32 347,77 +156.95
36 21 PAVLI Vasiliki GRE 147.98 58 205,98 37 137.75 58 195,75 37 401,73 +210.91
37 22 SCHMID Julia AUT 113.00 204 317,00 40 105.92 0 105,92 21 422,92 +232.10
38 20 NIBBELING Nicky NED 145.10 158 303,10 39 125.72 4 129,72 28 432,82 +242.00
39 3 LUONI Sarah-Jane NZL 148.82 112 260,82 38 140.89 110 250,89 39 511,71 +320.89
40 2 ARGIRIOU Theodora GRE 119.88 60 179,88 35 175.49 162 337,49 40 517,37 +326.55

Chief Judge:

D'ANGELO Giuseppe (ITA)
LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
K1-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Helliniko Olympic Complex  27 MAY 2006 Start Time:  14:30 / End Time:  15:33

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 245 HEYL Brett USA 86.67 0 86,67 7 83.47 0 83,47 1 170,14 0.00
2 259 DÖRFLER Fabian GER 85.24 0 85,24 2 84.96 0 84,96 2 170,20 +0.06
3 261 KAUZER Peter SLO 83.64 2 85,64 3 85.11 2 87,11 11 172,75 +2.61
4 263 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 86.49 0 86,49 5 84.97 2 86,97 9 173,46 +3.32
5 234 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 86.94 0 86,94 =9 87.03 0 87,03 10 173,97 +3.83
6 226 PARSONS Scott USA 86.62 0 86,62 6 85.40 2 87,40 12 174,02 +3.88
7 255 PFANNMÖLLER Erik GER 83.20 0 83,20 1 87.21 4 91,21 33 174,41 +4.27
8 246 BILLAUT Julien FRA 88.86 0 88,86 18 85.75 0 85,75 4 174,61 +4.47
9 207 MEGLIC Jure SLO 86.94 0 86,94 =9 87.94 0 87,94 15 174,88 +4.74

10 253 BROWN Anthony AUS 88.11 0 88,11 15 86.94 0 86,94 8 175,05 +4.91
11 257 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 85.69 0 85,69 4 87.55 2 89,55 25 175,24 +5.10
12 258 FORD David CAN 88.73 2 90,73 26 85.29 0 85,29 3 176,02 +5.88
13 247 POPIELA Dariusz POL 87.00 2 89,00 19 87.91 0 87,91 14 176,91 +6.77
14 239 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 88.32 0 88,32 16 86.62 2 88,62 19 176,94 +6.80
15 260 WALSH Campbell GBR 84.87 6 90,87 28 86.42 0 86,42 6 177,29 +7.15
16 228 LYONS Sam AUS 87.17 0 87,17 13 88.22 2 90,22 28 177,39 +7.25
17 254 PONTAROLLO Matteo ITA 89.13 0 89,13 20 88.32 0 88,32 17 177,45 +7.31
18 212 KOBES Tomas CZE 86.93 0 86,93 8 88.53 2 90,53 32 177,46 +7.32
19 236 CAFFREY Neil IRL 87.26 0 87,26 14 88.31 2 90,31 29 177,57 +7.43
20 256 KRALJ Dejan SLO 87.72 2 89,72 22 88.76 0 88,76 20 178,48 +8.34
21 216 NEVEU Boris FRA 88.11 2 90,11 24 88.46 0 88,46 18 178,57 +8.43
22 251 GRIMM Alexander GER 88.75 2 90,75 27 85.86 2 87,86 13 178,61 +8.47
23 206 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 88.66 4 92,66 35 86.24 0 86,24 5 178,90 +8.76
24 249 KURT Michael SUI 90.31 0 90,31 25 87.25 2 89,25 22 179,56 +9.42
25 232 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 90.98 2 92,98 36 86.80 0 86,80 7 179,78 +9.64
26 242 RAAB Ondrej CZE 87.04 0 87,04 12 86.92 6 92,92 40 179,96 +9.82
27 211 COSTA Luca ITA 88.37 0 88,37 17 86.77 6 92,77 38 181,14 +11.00
28 238 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 87.78 2 89,78 23 88.27 4 92,27 35 182,05 +11.91
29 241 MRAZ Tomas SVK 87.80 4 91,80 33 88.52 2 90,52 31 182,32 +12.18
30 237 BOUTEN Robert NED 91.07 2 93,07 37 87.81 2 89,81 27 182,88 +12.74
31 225 DRAPER Warwick AUS 91.62 0 91,62 32 87.78 4 91,78 34 183,40 +13.26
32 262 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 85.01 2 87,01 11 95.17 2 97,17 48 184,18 +14.04
33 215 LEVESQUE Pierre CAN 89.98 4 93,98 39 90.45 0 90,45 30 184,43 +14.29
34 243 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 90.70 4 94,70 40 89.78 0 89,78 26 184,48 +14.34
35 248 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 89.30 2 91,30 30 89.48 4 93,48 41 184,78 +14.64
36 233 DIEZ Ander ESP 93.87 2 95,87 43 89.52 0 89,52 23 185,39 +15.25
37 209 WADE Jim USA 89.23 4 93,23 38 88.48 4 92,48 37 185,71 +15.57
38 210 HASTINGS John CAN 93.10 4 97,10 45 87.15 2 89,15 21 186,25 +16.11
39 235 HUDETZ Harald AUT 90.81 4 94,81 41 90.34 2 92,34 36 187,15 +17.01
40 244 BACKHOUSE David NED 91.10 0 91,10 29 94.18 2 96,18 47 187,28 +17.14
41 224 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 92.08 4 96,08 44 90.87 2 92,87 39 188,95 +18.81
42 231 DAWSON Michael NZL 89.51 0 89,51 21 91.76 8 99,76 50 189,27 +19.13
43 250 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 87.90 4 91,90 34 93.67 4 97,67 49 189,57 +19.43
44 222 BRON Cedric SUI 92.40 6 98,40 47 92.46 2 94,46 43 192,86 +22.72
45 217 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 91.31 0 91,31 31 98.30 4 102,30 52 193,61 +23.47
46 218 SILVA Ivan POR 95.47 4 99,47 48 91.76 4 95,76 45 195,23 +25.09
47 220 NACEV Sasko MKD 98.06 8 106,06 51 93.71 2 95,71 44 201,77 +31.63
48 221 HUANG Cunguang CHN 97.58 0 97,58 46 103.25 2 105,25 54 202,83 +32.69
49 201 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 101.10 6 107,10 52 93.85 2 95,85 46 202,95 +32.81
50 229 GIANNOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 102.31 10 112,31 54 99.22 6 105,22 53 217,53 +47.39
51 204 KALTSIS Georgios GRE 107.62 4 111,62 53 107.59 8 115,59 55 227,21 +57.07
52 213 HADFIELD Andrew GBR 91.29 50 141,29 56 88.14 0 88,14 16 229,43 +59.29
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Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

53 252 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo ESP 88.52 52 140,52 55 87.54 2 89,54 24 230,06 +59.92
54 214 MEEHAN Jared NZL 92.77 10 102,77 50 90.08 50 140,08 57 242,85 +72.71
55 208 FONTEIJN Jasper NED 98.39 54 152,39 57 94.71 6 100,71 51 253,10 +82.96
56 223 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 108.45 52 160,45 59 90.01 4 94,01 42 254,46 +84.32
57 230 AHLMARK Erik SWE 92.20 8 100,20 49 108.45 54 162,45 58 262,65 +92.51
58 219 DING Fuxue CHN 94.97 0 94,97 42 117.58 52 169,58 59 264,55 +94.41
59 203 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD 104.71 58 162,71 60 113.01 6 119,01 56 281,72 +111.58
60 227 KOSTOULAS-KARAKATSANIS Stavros GRE 98.12 58 156,12 58 123.17 62 185,17 60 341,29 +171.15
61 202 ZIDRASCO Roman MDA 152.93 210 362,93 61 160.72 356 516,72 61 879,65 +709.51

205 ANTONII Iurie MDA DNS DNS
240 HELLBERG Marten SWE DNS DNS

Chief Judge:

D'ANGELO Giuseppe (ITA)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
C1-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Helliniko Olympic Complex  27 MAY 2006 Start Time:  13:45 / End Time:  14:28

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 140 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 86.96 2 88,96 1 87.90 0 87,90 2 176,86 0.00
2 141 BENZIEN Jan GER 90.21 0 90,21 4 88.18 0 88,18 3 178,39 +1.53
3 135 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 90.34 2 92,34 7 87.52 0 87,52 1 179,86 +3.00
4 142 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 87.83 2 89,83 2 90.85 0 90,85 6 180,68 +3.82
5 134 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 89.71 2 91,71 6 89.34 2 91,34 9 183,05 +6.19
6 128 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 90.16 0 90,16 3 91.14 2 93,14 13 183,30 +6.44
7 129 ERGUIN Jon ESP 94.14 0 94,14 12 89.86 0 89,86 4 184,00 +7.14
8 138 MINCIK Juraj SVK 93.15 0 93,15 10 91.22 0 91,22 7 184,37 +7.51
9 137 PFANNMÖLLER Stefan GER 91.30 4 95,30 18 90.13 0 90,13 5 185,43 +8.57

10 130 MASEK Jan CZE 92.29 2 94,29 13 91.34 0 91,34 8 185,63 +8.77
11 139 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 93.08 0 93,08 9 91.20 2 93,20 14 186,28 +9.42
12 131 BETTGE Nico GER 92.30 2 94,30 14 92.51 0 92,51 11 186,81 +9.95
13 133 FLORENCE David GBR 94.74 0 94,74 15 92.15 0 92,15 10 186,89 +10.03
14 126 SANGRA Jordi ESP 91.27 0 91,27 5 93.96 2 95,96 21 187,23 +10.37
15 143 BELL Robin AUS 91.42 4 95,42 19 90.83 4 94,83 19 190,25 +13.39
16 132 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 91.23 2 93,23 11 93.13 4 97,13 23 190,36 +13.50
17 125 FUCHS Leopold AUT 93.87 2 95,87 20 90.60 4 94,60 16 190,47 +13.61
18 121 DUERRENMATT Ronnie SUI 93.68 4 97,68 23 89.11 4 93,11 12 190,79 +13.93
19 117 GABB Matthew AUS 91.87 4 95,87 21 96.24 0 96,24 22 192,11 +15.25
20 124 GODDARD Daniel GBR 93.26 2 95,26 16 95.13 4 99,13 24 194,39 +17.53
21 127 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 96.36 4 100,36 28 92.06 2 94,06 15 194,42 +17.56
22 123 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 94.85 4 98,85 26 93.61 2 95,61 20 194,46 +17.60
23 122 LARIMER Jeff USA 95.11 2 97,11 22 95.77 4 99,77 25 196,88 +20.02
24 108 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 93.30 2 95,30 17 100.67 2 102,67 28 197,97 +21.11
25 120 CRANE Austin USA 98.47 2 100,47 29 95.83 6 101,83 27 202,30 +25.44
26 113 MALEY Kynan AUS 92.58 0 92,58 8 104.57 6 110,57 36 203,15 +26.29
27 115 FINA Fulvio ITA 94.64 4 98,64 24 102.64 2 104,64 30 203,28 +26.42
28 116 FRAKER Benn USA 92.84 6 98,84 25 98.97 6 104,97 32 203,81 +26.95
29 107 MIHELIC Marko SLO 97.31 6 103,31 30 97.57 6 103,57 29 206,88 +30.02
30 119 FENG Liming CHN 101.83 6 107,83 33 95.90 4 99,90 26 207,73 +30.87
31 111 ELOSEGUI Ander ESP 109.02 4 113,02 35 94.81 0 94,81 18 207,83 +30.97
32 118 DRAXL Peter AUT 102.20 4 106,20 31 97.31 10 107,31 34 213,51 +36.65
33 109 ALLEN Graig CAN 96.67 10 106,67 32 97.70 10 107,70 35 214,37 +37.51
34 102 CHEN Fangjia CHN 126.47 0 126,47 36 99.72 6 105,72 33 232,19 +55.33
35 136 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 101.27 52 153,27 38 90.73 4 94,73 17 248,00 +71.14
36 110 YUNGNICKEL Mark NZL 103.93 4 107,93 34 141.27 2 143,27 39 251,20 +74.34
37 106 GEJDOS Stanislav ITA 97.00 2 99,00 27 102.22 50 152,22 41 251,22 +74.36
38 105 XIE Shaohua CHN 108.09 54 162,09 39 100.96 4 104,96 31 267,05 +90.19
39 112 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 143.04 10 153,04 37 113.71 8 121,71 37 274,75 +97.89
40 114 CARVALHO Jose POR 112.23 58 170,23 40 121.20 8 129,20 38 299,43 +122.57
41 103 MANDAS Ioannis GRE 159.24 60 219,24 41 140.88 8 148,88 40 368,12 +191.26

101 GOJIMETCHI Nikolae MDA DNS DNS
104 ANDRIUTA Valeriu MDA DNS DNS
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Chief Judge:

D'ANGELO Giuseppe (ITA)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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RESULTS LIST
C2-Men Heats - 1st and 2nd Run

Helliniko Olympic Complex  27 MAY 2006 Start Time:  15:35 / End Time:  16:00

Rk. Bib
No.

Name Nat.
1st Run

Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk.

2nd Run
Pen.
Sec.Time Total

Time Rk.

Total

Time Behind

1 325 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 91.62 0 91,62 1 92.14 0 92,14 1 183,76 0.00
2 311 LUQUET Pierre / LUQUET Christophe FRA 97.46 2 99,46 3 96.05 0 96,05 3 195,51 +11.75
3 317 BENETTI Andrea / MASOERO Erik ITA 100.53 6 106,53 13 95.97 0 95,97 2 202,50 +18.74
4 319 BAILLIE Timothy / STOTT Etienne GBR 100.58 0 100,58 4 98.34 4 102,34 13 202,92 +19.16
5 316 ALONSO Remy / LAMY Victor FRA 101.26 2 103,26 5 98.06 2 100,06 9 203,32 +19.56
6 318 PRINDA Lukas / VLADAR Marek CZE 98.76 6 104,76 7 99.20 0 99,20 6 203,96 +20.20
7 323 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 100.39 6 106,39 12 97.66 2 99,66 7 206,05 +22.29
8 322 SIMON Kay / SIMON Robby GER 99.15 6 105,15 9 99.34 2 101,34 10 206,49 +22.73
9 309 SOSKA Lubos / SOSKA Peter SVK 98.96 12 110,96 15 95.43 2 97,43 5 208,39 +24.63

10 310 SCHRÖDER David / HENZE Frank GER 97.19 2 99,19 2 103.32 6 109,32 16 208,51 +24.75
11 315 BELLOFIORE Mark / MILNE Lachlan AUS 103.13 2 105,13 8 100.59 6 106,59 14 211,72 +27.96
12 320 JIRAS Marek / MADER Tomas CZE 99.35 4 103,35 6 107.26 2 109,26 15 212,61 +28.85
13 314 SCHMID Mathias / SCHMID Gerhard AUT 104.38 2 106,38 11 101.36 8 109,36 17 215,74 +31.98
14 321 BRAUD Martin / FORGIT Cedric FRA 99.60 6 105,60 10 104.20 6 110,20 18 215,80 +32.04
15 307 KULOVEC Aljaz / HOCEVAR Simon SLO 102.79 4 106,79 14 102.47 8 110,47 19 217,26 +33.50
16 313 MICHEL Felix / PIERSIG Sebastian GER 112.40 52 164,40 20 96.24 0 96,24 4 260,64 +76.88
17 312 HU Minghai / SHU Junrong CHN 110.07 52 162,07 18 97.95 2 99,95 8 262,02 +78.26
18 306 FLORENCE Fraser / MARSHALL Adam GBR 107.69 56 163,69 19 105.03 8 113,03 20 276,72 +92.96
19 302 SUN Yelong / ZHANG Yalei CHN 125.65 18 143,65 16 118.02 58 176,02 21 319,67 +135.91
20 308 HRADILEK Vaclav / SEHNAL Stepan CZE 98.75 150 248,75 21 97.99 4 101,99 12 350,74 +166.98
21 304 MAI Jianmin / SHAN Bao CHN 103.16 52 155,16 17 146.73 54 200,73 23 355,89 +172.13
22 324 BOWMAN Stuart / SMITH Nicholas GBR 100.54 154 254,54 23 95.97 6 101,97 11 356,51 +172.75
23 303 GALIANOS Panagiotis / DADAKOS Sotirios GRE 135.52 114 249,52 22 172.98 70 242,98 24 492,50 +308.74
24 305 KVANLI Ben / SMITH Shaun USA DSQ-R 137.53 195,53 22
25 301 MIRAS Vasilios / MIRAS Emmanouil GRE 204.43 166 370,43 24 DSQ-R

Chief Judge:

D'ANGELO Giuseppe (ITA)

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Rk. Rank Sec. Penalties Seconds
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FINAL RESULTS
K1-Women Finals

Helliniko Olympic Complex  28 MAY 2006 Start Time:  13:45 / End Time:  14:00

Rank Bib Name Nat.   Semifinal
Pen. Time Total Rank

  Final
Pen. Time Total Rank Time Behind

1 40 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 4 1:42.58 106,58 6 0 1:40.99 100,99 1 207,57 0.00
2 10 STACHEROVA Gabriela SVK 2 1:43.75 105,75 4 0 1:41.94 101,94 3 207,69 +0,12
3 34 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 2 1:44.33 106,33 5 0 1:42.22 102,22 4 208,55 +0,98
4 39 KALISKA Elena SVK 2 1:41.92 103,92 2 2 1:42.74 104,74 5 208,66 +1,09
5 36 BONGARDT Jennifer GER 0 1:42.73 102,73 1 2 1:44.48 106,48 7 209,21 +1,64
6 37 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 4 1:44.26 108,26 8 4 1:37.03 101,03 2 209,29 +1,72
7 33 PICHERY Mathilde FRA 0 1:47.41 107,41 7 4 1:42.34 106,34 6 213,75 +6,18
8 11 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 0 1:44.00 104,00 3 2 1:50.05 112,05 9 216,05 +8,48
9 32 BÄR Claudia GER 4 1:45.15 109,15 9 2 1:45.97 107,97 8 217,12 +9,55

10 26 TORNARE Aline FRA 4 1:45.17 109,17 10 6 1:47.85 113,85 10 223,02 +15,45

11 7 GASPARD Marie FRA 2 1:47.91 109,91 11
12 5 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 0 1:51.39 111,39 12
13 35 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 4 1:48.05 112,05 13
14 8 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 4 1:50.30 114,30 14
15 13 LAWRENCE Jacquie AUS 4 1:52.78 116,78 15
16 38 OBLINGER PETERS Violetta AUT 0 1:57.10 117,10 16
17 16 CHEN Xingai CHN 4 1:54.36 118,36 17
18 17 IRASTORZA Sarai ESP 8 1:51.35 119,35 18
19 12 VANHA Zuzana USA 4 1:55.65 119,65 19
20 31 LAWRENCE Katrina AUS 6 1:54.05 120,05 20
21 28 HERDE Ariane NED 6 1:54.32 120,32 21
22 14 STOCK Molly USA 2 1:59.55 121,55 22
23 23 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 2 2:02.66 124,66 23
24 24 BARNES Helen IRL 6 1:58.72 124,72 24
25 6 NEAVE  Elizabeth GBR 4 2:15.14 139,14 25
26 25 LI Jingjing CHN 2 2:37.79 159,79 26
27 29 MILNE Victoria AUS 50 1:51.10 161,10 27
28 30 PENNIE Fiona GBR 54 1:56.90 170,90 28
29 27 TIDMORE Jamie USA 52 2:31.95 203,95 29
30 9 GIAI PRON Maria Cristina ITA 100 1:56.52 216,52 30

  Qualification
Total Rank

31 1 CEN Nanqin CHN 284,70 31
32 15 OTANO Jone ESP 286,18 32
33 18 V.D.ZWART Annelies NED 290,01 33
34 4 CRAIG Hannah IRL 339,62 34
35 19 PERRETT Tania NZL 347,77 35
36 21 PAVLI Vasiliki GRE 401,73 36
37 22 SCHMID Julia AUT 422,92 37
38 20 NIBBELING Nicky NED 432,82 38
39 3 LUONI Sarah-Jane NZL 511,71 39
40 2 ARGIRIOU Theodora GRE 517,37 40

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Sec. Penalties Seconds

Page 1 / 1



  CS2006SWRLCP01KMFI2 73C 1.0 Report Created 28 MAY 2006 14:55 http://canoe.siwidata.info

FINAL RESULTS
K1-Men Finals

Helliniko Olympic Complex  28 MAY 2006 Start Time:  14:25 / End Time:  14:40

Rank Bib Name Nat.   Semifinal
Pen. Time Total Rank

  Final
Pen. Time Total Rank Time Behind

1 262 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 0 1:32.19 92,19 3 0 1:32.32 92,32 1 184,51 0.00
2 255 PFANNMÖLLER Erik GER 0 1:31.26 91,26 2 2 1:32.24 94,24 3 185,50 +0,99
3 251 GRIMM Alexander GER 0 1:33.52 93,52 8 0 1:32.60 92,60 2 186,12 +1,61
4 248 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 0 1:33.46 93,46 7 2 1:32.41 94,41 4 187,87 +3,36
5 234 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 0 1:32.35 92,35 5 4 1:32.26 96,26 6 188,61 +4,10
6 246 BILLAUT Julien FRA 4 1:29.64 93,64 9 2 1:33.32 95,32 5 188,96 +4,45
7 232 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 0 1:33.70 93,70 10 4 1:33.20 97,20 7 190,90 +6,39
8 237 BOUTEN Robert NED 0 1:32.58 92,58 6 0 1:41.55 101,55 8 194,13 +9,62
9 207 MEGLIC Jure SLO 0 1:32.26 92,26 4 4 1:40.03 104,03 9 196,29 +11,78

10 212 KOBES Tomas CZE 0 1:31.03 91,03 1 50 1:34.00 144,00 10 235,03 +50,52

11 259 DÖRFLER Fabian GER 2 1:32.02 94,02 11
12 245 HEYL Brett USA 2 1:32.29 94,29 12
13 226 PARSONS Scott USA 2 1:32.33 94,33 13
14 241 MRAZ Tomas SVK 2 1:32.42 94,42 14
15 216 NEVEU Boris FRA 2 1:32.50 94,50 15
16 228 LYONS Sam AUS 0 1:34.66 94,66 16
17 247 POPIELA Dariusz POL 0 1:34.84 94,84 17
18 209 WADE Jim USA 0 1:35.04 95,04 18
19 256 KRALJ Dejan SLO 2 1:33.69 95,69 19
20 261 KAUZER Peter SLO 4 1:31.71 95,71 20
21 225 DRAPER Warwick AUS 0 1:36.96 96,96 21
22 236 CAFFREY Neil IRL 2 1:35.58 97,58 22
23 257 LEFEVRE Fabien FRA 0 1:37.94 97,94 23
24 254 PONTAROLLO Matteo ITA 2 1:36.49 98,49 24
25 210 HASTINGS John CAN 4 1:35.60 99,60 25
26 260 WALSH Campbell GBR 0 1:39.73 99,73 26
27 215 LEVESQUE Pierre CAN 2 1:38.09 100,09 27
28 238 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 0 1:40.30 100,30 28
29 211 COSTA Luca ITA 2 1:39.95 101,95 29
30 233 DIEZ Ander ESP 2 1:40.30 102,30 30
31 244 BACKHOUSE David NED 6 1:38.33 104,33 31
32 249 KURT Michael SUI 2 1:44.03 106,03 32
33 235 HUDETZ Harald AUT 6 1:41.91 107,91 33
34 243 ROETHENMUND Mathias SUI 6 1:44.76 110,76 34
35 253 BROWN Anthony AUS 52 1:36.78 148,78 35
36 206 POTOCNY Marcel SVK 56 1:36.66 152,66 36
37 258 FORD David CAN 50 1:44.35 154,35 37
38 239 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 100 1:35.68 195,68 38
39 263 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 104 1:40.23 204,23 39
40 242 RAAB Ondrej CZE 108 1:43.13 211,13 40

  Qualification
Total Rank

41 224 ROOZENBURG Johann NZL 188,95 41
42 231 DAWSON Michael NZL 189,27 42
43 250 JUANMARTI Carles ESP 189,57 43
44 222 BRON Cedric SUI 192,86 44
45 217 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 193,61 45
46 218 SILVA Ivan POR 195,23 46
47 220 NACEV Sasko MKD 201,77 47
48 221 HUANG Cunguang CHN 202,83 48
49 201 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 202,95 49
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  Qualification
Total Rank

50 229 GIANNOPOULOS Athanasios GRE 217,53 50
51 204 KALTSIS Georgios GRE 227,21 51
52 213 HADFIELD Andrew GBR 229,43 52
53 252 DIEZ-CANEDO Guillermo ESP 230,06 53
54 214 MEEHAN Jared NZL 242,85 54
55 208 FONTEIJN Jasper NED 253,10 55
56 223 MCCANDLESS Pablo CHI 254,46 56
57 230 AHLMARK Erik SWE 262,65 57
58 219 DING Fuxue CHN 264,55 58
59 203 BRAZANSKI Ognen MKD 281,72 59
60 227 KOSTOULAS-KARAKATSANIS Stavros GRE 341,29 60
61 202 ZIDRASCO Roman MDA 879,65 61
62 205 ANTONII Iurie MDA
63 240 HELLBERG Marten SWE

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Sec. Penalties Seconds
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FINAL RESULTS
C1-Men Finals

Helliniko Olympic Complex  28 MAY 2006 Start Time:  14:05 / End Time:  14:20

Rank Bib Name Nat.   Semifinal
Pen. Time Total Rank

  Final
Pen. Time Total Rank Time Behind

1 140 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 0 1:31.39 91,39 1 0 1:32.95 92,95 2 184,34 0.00
2 143 BELL Robin AUS 2 1:31.80 93,80 2 0 1:31.48 91,48 1 185,28 +0,94
3 141 BENZIEN Jan GER 0 1:34.39 94,39 3 0 1:33.40 93,40 3 187,79 +3,45
4 142 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 0 1:34.64 94,64 4 4 1:34.04 98,04 6 192,68 +8,34
5 128 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 0 1:37.13 97,13 9 0 1:36.10 96,10 4 193,23 +8,89
6 134 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 2 1:34.65 96,65 7 2 1:35.13 97,13 5 193,78 +9,44
7 126 SANGRA Jordi ESP 0 1:35.30 95,30 5 2 1:38.32 100,32 8 195,62 +11,28
8 133 FLORENCE David GBR 0 1:38.33 98,33 10 2 1:36.25 98,25 7 196,58 +12,24
9 131 BETTGE Nico GER 2 1:34.88 96,88 8 2 1:38.36 100,36 9 197,24 +12,90

10 125 FUCHS Leopold AUT 0 1:36.40 96,40 6 6 1:35.43 101,43 10 197,83 +13,49

11 138 MINCIK Juraj SVK 2 1:37.03 99,03 11
12 130 MASEK Jan CZE 0 1:39.39 99,39 12
13 127 CARTWRIGHT James CAN 0 1:40.21 100,21 13
14 108 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 0 1:40.22 100,22 14
15 132 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 0 1:40.33 100,33 15
16 137 PFANNMÖLLER Stefan GER 4 1:36.85 100,85 16
17 113 MALEY Kynan AUS 2 1:39.01 101,01 17
18 121 DUERRENMATT Ronnie SUI 4 1:37.35 101,35 18
19 135 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 4 1:37.54 101,54 19
20 129 ERGUIN Jon ESP 2 1:39.95 101,95 20
21 139 MCINTOSH Stuart GBR 8 1:35.02 103,02 21
22 123 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 4 1:39.35 103,35 22
23 122 LARIMER Jeff USA 6 1:38.56 104,56 23
24 119 FENG Liming CHN 2 1:43.85 105,85 24
25 107 MIHELIC Marko SLO 4 1:42.99 106,99 25
26 120 CRANE Austin USA 6 1:42.88 108,88 26
27 116 FRAKER Benn USA 8 1:43.41 111,41 27
28 115 FINA Fulvio ITA 14 1:38.59 112,59 28
29 124 GODDARD Daniel GBR 6 1:49.45 115,45 29
30 117 GABB Matthew AUS 8 1:53.61 121,61 30

  Qualification
Total Rank

31 111 ELOSEGUI Ander ESP 207,83 31
32 118 DRAXL Peter AUT 213,51 32
33 109 ALLEN Graig CAN 214,37 33
34 102 CHEN Fangjia CHN 232,19 34
35 136 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 248,00 35
36 110 YUNGNICKEL Mark NZL 251,20 36
37 106 GEJDOS Stanislav ITA 251,22 37
38 105 XIE Shaohua CHN 267,05 38
39 112 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 274,75 39
40 114 CARVALHO Jose POR 299,43 40
41 103 MANDAS Ioannis GRE 368,12 41
42 101 GOJIMETCHI Nikolae MDA
43 104 ANDRIUTA Valeriu MDA

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Sec. Penalties Seconds
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FINAL RESULTS
C2-Men Finals

Helliniko Olympic Complex  28 MAY 2006 Start Time:  14:45 / End Time:  15:00

Rank Bib Name Nat.   Semifinal
Pen. Time Total Rank

  Final
Pen. Time Total Rank Time Behind

1 325 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol / HOCHSCHORNER PeterSVK 2 1:40.74 102,74 3 0 1:39.32 99,32 1 202,06 0.00
2 311 LUQUET Pierre / LUQUET Christophe FRA 0 1:40.27 100,27 2 0 1:44.82 104,82 4 205,09 +3,03
3 320 JIRAS Marek / MADER Tomas CZE 0 1:40.16 100,16 1 2 1:44.21 106,21 6 206,37 +4,31
4 319 BAILLIE Timothy / STOTT Etienne GBR 0 1:43.41 103,41 4 0 1:43.30 103,30 3 206,71 +4,65
5 317 BENETTI Andrea / MASOERO Erik ITA 2 1:44.41 106,41 10 0 1:42.47 102,47 2 208,88 +6,82
6 321 BRAUD Martin / FORGIT Cedric FRA 0 1:43.75 103,75 6 2 1:44.80 106,80 7 210,55 +8,49
7 313 MICHEL Felix / PIERSIG Sebastian GER 2 1:42.58 104,58 8 2 1:44.11 106,11 5 210,69 +8,63
8 308 HRADILEK Vaclav / SEHNAL Stepan CZE 0 1:44.13 104,13 7 2 1:45.17 107,17 8 211,30 +9,24
9 318 PRINDA Lukas / VLADAR Marek CZE 0 1:45.17 105,17 9 4 1:44.12 108,12 9 213,29 +11,23

10 312 HU Minghai / SHU Junrong CHN 0 1:43.58 103,58 5 4 1:47.91 111,91 10 215,49 +13,43

11 323 KUBAN Milan / OLEJNIK Marian SVK 0 1:47.79 107,79 11
12 315 BELLOFIORE Mark / MILNE Lachlan AUS 4 1:43.81 107,81 12
13 322 SIMON Kay / SIMON Robby GER 0 1:49.10 109,10 13
14 310 SCHRÖDER David / HENZE Frank GER 4 1:45.46 109,46 14
15 309 SOSKA Lubos / SOSKA Peter SVK 4 1:45.47 109,47 15
16 302 SUN Yelong / ZHANG Yalei CHN 0 1:51.71 111,71 16
17 316 ALONSO Remy / LAMY Victor FRA 2 1:50.18 112,18 17
18 307 KULOVEC Aljaz / HOCEVAR Simon SLO 6 1:47.82 113,82 18
19 314 SCHMID Mathias / SCHMID Gerhard AUT 8 1:47.96 115,96 19
20 306 FLORENCE Fraser / MARSHALL Adam GBR 60 2:04.04 184,04 20

  Qualification
Total Rank

21 304 MAI Jianmin / SHAN Bao CHN 355,89 21
22 324 BOWMAN Stuart / SMITH Nicholas GBR 356,51 22
23 303 GALIANOS Panagiotis / DADAKOS Sotirios GRE 492,50 23
24 305 KVANLI Ben / SMITH Shaun USA 24
25 301 MIRAS Vasilios / MIRAS Emmanouil GRE 744,40 25

LEGEND
Nat. Nation No. Bib Number Sec. Penalties Seconds
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